UWA-West Coast Swimming Club

UWSC Club Night 03-LC-20210219 -19/02 /2021
Meet Program - UWSC Club Night 03-LC-20210219

Event 1 Mixed 10 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f3 Finals
1
2
3 Small, Sasha M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
4  Smart, Edward M12 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 MacPherson, Lily W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
6 Davis, Eddie M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
7
8

Heat 2 of3 Finals
1
2 Donnan, Jorja W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Tan, Milla W11 Uwa-West Coast 3:21.60
4 Valibhoy, Laila W11 Uwa-West Coast 3:02.66
5 Ptolemy, Audrey W11 Uwa-West Coast 3:11.03
6  Rhodes, Alexander M11 Uwa-West Coast 3:37.12
7
8

Heat 3 of 3 Finals
1 Naylor, Madison W13 Uwa-West Coast 2:32.93
2 Wong, Chloe W13 Uwa-West Coast 2:29.13
3 Van Selm, Natalie W13 Uwa-West Coast 2:20.79
4 Hodge, Charlie M15 Uwa-West Coast 2:06.61
5 Hewlett, Ryan M16 Uwa-West Coast 2:08.46
6  Marginet, Javier M13 Uwa-West Coast 2:27.74
7 Hewlett, Declan M14 Uwa-West Coast 2:30.20
8 Rogers, Obi M12 Uwa-West Coast 2:53.05

Event 2 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
1
2
3 Seaby, Eva W10 Uwsc Squads NT
4 Ptolemy, Audrey W11 Uwa-West Coast 1:48.82
5 Payne, Remy M14 Uwa-West Coast NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Pallis, Sasha W11 Uwa-West Coast 1:30.27
2 Davies, Abby W11 Uwa-West Coast 1:28.95
3 O'Sullivan, Luke M13 Uwa-West Coast 1:27.74
4 Hanson, Tessa W14 Uwa-West Coast 1:23.92
5 Bornmann, James M12 Uwa-West Coast 1:26.12
6  Trainor, Royce M13 Uwa-West Coast 1:28.15
7  Chaney, Frederick M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:29.98
8 Raubenheimer, Kainu M10 Uwa-West Coast 1:34.09

Heat 3 of 3 Finals
1 McCaul, Helen W12 Uwa-West Coast 1:22.50
2 O'Sullivan, Zach M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:20.98
3 Wheadon, Grace W14 Uwa-West Coast 1:15.77
4 Petsos, Bianca W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:11.54
5 Pierce-Jones, Nathan M14 Uwa-West Coast 1:13.57
6 Fyneman, Braden M14 Uwa-West Coast 1:18.64
7 Danholt, Ava W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:20.99
8 Dorrington, Taj M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:22.65

Event 3 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of7 Finals
1
2 Smart, Henry M8 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Wilsoncroft, Reef M9  Uwsc Squads NT
4 Hodge, Jack M9  Uwa-West Coast NT
5 Douglas, Jack M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
6  Pallis, Chantal W9  Uwsc Squads NT
7  Hardy, Gracie W9  Uwa-West Coast NT
8 Gompertz, Zara W7  Uwa-West Coast NT

Heat 2 of 7 Finals
1 Douglas, Cardy M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
2 Tran, Ryan M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Boyce Cam, Thomas M11 UwscSquads NT
4 Wilsoncroft, Coco W11 UwscSquads NT
5 Hardy, Izzie W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
6 Gompertz, Sasha W10 UwscSquads NT
7  Smith, Olive W10 UwscSquads NT
8 Smart, Sarah W10 Uwa-West Coast NT

Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1
2 McGlew, Christian M12 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Bhujbal, Kshipra W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Hewitt, Emily W15 Uwa-West Coast NT
5  Zoric, Danilo M13 Uwa-West Coast NT
6 Davis, Charlie M13 Uwsc Squads NT
7  Liu, Amy W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
8

Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 Rogers,Jai M9 Uwa-West Coast 1:01.20
2 Rhodes, Alexander M11 Uwa-West Coast 59.83
3 Lamb, Audrey W11 UwscSquads 57.18
4 Nielsen, Michaela W12 Uwa-West Coast 52.98
5 Bell, Olivia W10 Uwa-West Coast 53.80
6 Nicol, Tom M10 Uwa-West Coast 57.75
7  Chen, Qiana W9  Uwa-West Coast 1:01.00
8 McIntosh, Hamish M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:03.97

Heat 5 of7 Finals
1 Paton, Izaac M12 Uwa-West Coast 51.19
2 Dua, Aarvi W9 Uwa-West Coast 50.53
3 Dorrington, Tayleah W13 Uwa-West Coast 49.26
4 MacPherson, Lily W12 Uwa-West Coast 48.16
5 Gstaettner, Mia-Maria W9  Uwa-West Coast 49.22
6  Reynolds, Alicia W12 Uwa-West Coast 50.52
7  Czajko, Grace W9  Uwa-West Coast 50.93
8 Drain, Alex M11 Uwa-West Coast 51.77
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1 Mignacca, Matthew M12 Uwa-West Coast 46.83
2 Ginige, Sasha W11 Uwa-West Coast 46.22
3 Small, Sasha M11 Uwa-West Coast 46.00
4 Zoric, Sonja W14 Uwa-West Coast 43.74
5 Cross, Delta W11 Uwa-West Coast 45.50
6  Kuan, William M10 Uwa-West Coast 46.02
7  Dutton, Lucy W12 Uwsc Squads 46.41
8 Massey, Daniel M10 Uwa-West Coast 47.31
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Lawler, James M14 Uwa-West Coast 42.66
2 Veenhuis, Gaia W16 Uwa-West Coast 38.85
3 Chen, Liviya W13 Uwa-West Coast 37.03
4 Nowrojee, Hayley W14 Uwa-West Coast 36.38
5 Hughes, Elizabeth W16 Uwa-West Coast 36.73
6  Bell, Ruby W13 Uwa-West Coast 37.67
7  Chua, Ethan M14 Uwa-West Coast 42.02
8 Naylor, Morgan W13 Uwa-West Coast 43.23
Event 4 Mixed 10 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals
1
2
3 Jackson, Yohanna W12 Uwa-West Coast 3:04.50
4 Mignacca, Benjamin M14 Uwa-West Coast 2:29.46
5 Pierce-Jones, Nathan M14 Uwa-West Coast 2:46.05
6 Davies, Abby W11 Uwa-West Coast 3:11.64
7
8
Event 5 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
1
2
3 Boyce Cam, Thomas M11 UwscSquads NT
4 Davis, Charlie M13 Uwsc Squads NT
5 Faulkner, Lacy W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
6 Tran, Ryan M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
7
8
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Bell, Olivia W10 Uwa-West Coast 2:02.20
2 Paton, Izaac M12 Uwa-West Coast 1:51.22
3 Ginige, Sasha W11 Uwa-West Coast 1:45.80
4 Naylor, Morgan W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:41.36
5 Dorrington, Taj M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:43.41
6 Dua, Aarvi W9  Uwa-West Coast 1:49.36
7  Drain, Alex M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:53.67
8 Chen, Qiana W9  Uwa-West Coast 2:26.72

Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 Elliot, Ethan M13 Uwa-West Coast 1:37.72
2 Walsh, Jazmin W14 Uwa-West Coast 1:23.18
3 Bell, Ruby W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:19.95
4 Nowrojee, Josh M15 Uwa-West Coast 1:13.02
5 Mercer, Jasmine W14 Uwa-West Coast 1:16.40
6  Chen, Liviya W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:20.53
7  Naylor, Madison W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:30.76
8 Kuan, William M10 Uwa-West Coast 1:40.80
Event 6 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
1 Wilsoncroft, Reef M9  Uwsc Squads NT
2 Hardy, Gracie W9  Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Lamb, Audrey W11 UwscSquads NT
4 Liu, Amy W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 Zoric, Sonja W14 Uwa-West Coast NT
6 Davis, Eddie M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Wilsoncroft, Coco W11 UwscSquads NT
8 Gompertz, Sasha W10 UwscSquads NT
Heat 2 of 5 Finals
1 Reynolds, Alicia W12 Uwa-West Coast 51.53
2 MacPherson, Lily W12 Uwa-West Coast 45.23
3 Massey, Daniel M10 Uwa-West Coast 44.01
4 Gstaettner, Mia-Maria W9  Uwa-West Coast 43.44
5  Zoric, Danilo M13 Uwa-West Coast 43.63
6  Chaney, Frederick M11 Uwa-West Coast 44.11
7  Ptolemy, Audrey W11 Uwa-West Coast 46.37
8 Hardy, Izzie W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 3 of5 Finals
1 Dua, Aarvi W9 Uwa-West Coast 42.01
2 Dorrington, Tayleah W13 Uwa-West Coast 40.80
3 Alger, Tiana W13 Uwa-West Coast 39.52
4  Rogers, Obi M12 Uwa-West Coast 38.15
5 O'Toole, Tighe M11 Uwa-West Coast 39.38
6 Small, Sasha M11 Uwa-West Coast 40.22
7  Cappati, Sophie W9  Uwa-West Coast 41.67
8 Nielsen, Michaela W12 Uwa-West Coast 42.15
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Kuan, William M10 Uwa-West Coast 37.83
2 Wheadon, Chloe W13 Uwa-West Coast 37.63
3 Dutton, Lucy W12 UwscSquads 37.21
4 Morphett, Jonathon M14 Uwa-West Coast 35.26
5 Lawler, James M14 Uwa-West Coast 35.55
6  Ginige, Sasha W11 Uwa-West Coast 37.40
7  Sobkowiak, Thomasz M12 Uwa-West Coast 37.69
8 Veenhuis, Gaia W16 Uwa-West Coast 38.12
Heat 5 of5 Finals
1 Danholt, Ava W13 Uwa-West Coast 34.13
2 Hewitt, Emily W15 Uwa-West Coast 33.84
3 McCaul, Helen W12 Uwa-West Coast 33.27
4 Chen, Liviya W13 Uwa-West Coast 30.63
5 Gstaettner, Heidi W12 Uwa-West Coast 31.74
6 Dhepnorrarat, Aoibhean W14 Uwa-West Coast 33.82
7  Chua, Ethan M14 Uwa-West Coast 34.01
8 Massey, Alice W12 Uwa-West Coast 34.69
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Heat 4 of 6 Finals
Event 7 Mixed 10 & Over 200 LC Meter IM 1 Mignacca, Matthew M12 Uwa-West Coast 1:16.28
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Trainor, Royce M13 Uwa-West Coast 1:15.10
Heat 1of2 Finals 3 Naylor, Morgan W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:12.70
1 4 Bornmann, James M12 Uwa-West Coast 1:09.42
2 5 Hanson, Tessa W14 Uwa-West Coast 1:12.24
3 Tan, Milla W11 Uwa-West Coast NT 6 0'Toole, Tighe M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:13.85
4 Chaney, Frederick M11 Uwa-West Coast 3:15.92 7  Wheadon, Chloe W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:15.67
5 Pallis, Sasha W11 Uwa-West Coast 3:18.57 8 Rogers, Obi M12 Uwa-West Coast 1:16.66
6 Heat 5o0f6 Finals
7 1 McCaul, Helen W12 Uwa-West Coast 1:09.06
8 2 Naylor, Madison W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:08.34
Heat 2 of2 Finals 3 Massey, Alice W12 Uwa-West Coast 1:08.10
1 Wong, Chloe W13 Uwa-West Coast 3:12.09 4 Jackson, Yohanna W12 Uwa-West Coast 1:06.92
2 Cross, Delta W11 Uwa-West Coast 3:07.42 5  0'Grady, Ella W15 Uwa-West Coast 1:07.41
3 Marginet, Javier M13  Uwa-West Coast 2:51.24 6 Walsh, Jazmin W14 Uwa-West Coast 1:08.29
4 Nowrojee, Hayley W14  Uwa-West Coast 2:30.00 7 Hewitt, Emily W15 Uwa-West Coast 1:08.80
5 Harrison, Dana W14 Uwa-West Coast 2:44.64 8 Wong, Chloe W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:09.07
6 Hewlett, Declan M14 Uwa-West Coast 2:57.24 Heat 6 of 6 Finals
7 Donnan, Jorja W10  Uwa-West Coast 3:1038 1 Dhepnorrarat, Aoibhean W14 Uwa-West Coast 1:05.51
8 2 Mignacca, Benjamin M14 Uwa-West Coast 1:01.66
Event 8 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle 3 Nowrojee, josh M15 - Uwa-West Coast 1:0069
lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Bell, Jacob M17 Uwa-West Coast 54.70
) 5 Hughes, Elizabeth W16 Uwa-West Coast 59.84
Heat 1of6 Finals ]
6 Petsos, Bianca W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:01.26
; 7 Fyneman, Braden M14 Uwa-West Coast 1:05.10
3 Rogers Jai MO Uwa-West Coast NT 8 Wheadon, Grace W14 Uwa-West Coast 1:05.69
4 Czajko, Grace W9 Uwa-West Coast NT Event 9 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke
5 Nicol, Tom M10  Uwa-West Coast NT Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
6 Heat 1o0f7 Finals
7 1
8 2
Heat 2 of 6 Finals 3
1 4 Hardy, Gracie W9  Uwa-West Coast NT
2 Seaby, Eva W10 UwscSquads NT 5 Smart, Henry M8  Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Faulkner, Lacy W11 Uwa-West Coast NT 6 Gompertz, Zara W7 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Davis, Charlie M13  UwscSquads NT 7  Wilsoncroft, Reef M9  UwscSquads NT
5 Zoric, Danilo M13 Uwa-West Coast NT 8
6 McIntosh, Hamish M11 Uwa-West Coast NT Heat 2 of7 Finals
7 Davis, Eddie M11 Uwa-WestCoast NT 1 Gompertz, Sasha W10 Uwsc Squads NT
8 2 Hardy, Izzie W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 3 of 6 Finals 3 Boyce Cam, Thomas M11 UwscSquads NT
1 Wheadon, Rhys M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:31.77 4 Faulkner, Lacy W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
2 Rhodes, Alexander M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:27.93 5  Smart, Sarah W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Ginige, Sasha W11 Uwa-West Coast 1:19.87 6 Seaby,Eva W10 Uwsc Squads NT
4 Small, Sasha M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:18.06 7 Douglas, ]ack M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 Dorrington, Tayleah W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:18.59 8  Smith, Olive W10 Uwsc Squads NT
6 Verleg, May W15 Uwa-West Coast 1:20.60 Heat 3 of7 Finals
7  Smart, Edward M12 Uwa-West Coast 1:29.26 1 Tran, Ryan M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
8 Paton, Izaac M12  Uwa-West Coast 13832 2 McGlew, Christian M12  Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Bhujbal, Kshipra W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Smart, Edward M12 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 Bornmann, James M12 Uwa-West Coast NT
6 Liu, Amy W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Wilsoncroft, Coco W11 UwscSquads NT
8 Douglas, Cardy M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
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Heat 4 Finals (#9 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Event 11 Mixed 9 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly
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1 Chen, Qiana W9  Uwa-West Coast 56.85
2 Rogers, Jai M9 Uwa-West Coast 54.18
3 Rhodes, Alexander M11 Uwa-West Coast 50.73
4 Tan, Milla W11 Uwa-West Coast 48.87
5 Bell, Olivia W10 Uwa-West Coast 48.88
6 Lamb, Audrey W11 UwscSquads 51.30
7  Nicol, Tom M10 Uwa-West Coast 54.37
8 McIntosh, Hamish M11 Uwa-West Coast 58.62
Heat 5 of7 Finals
1 Reynolds, Alicia W12 Uwa-West Coast 45.97
2 Cappati, Sophie W9  Uwa-West Coast 4442
3 Valibhoy, Laila W11 Uwa-West Coast 4224
4 Trainor, Royce M13 Uwa-West Coast 41.38
5 O'Toole, Tighe M11 Uwa-West Coast 41.93
6 Gstaettner, Mia-Maria W9  Uwa-West Coast 44.34
7 Raubenheimer, Kainu M10 Uwa-West Coast 44.66
8 Wheadon, Rhys M11 Uwa-West Coast 46.34
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
1 Chaney, Frederick M11 Uwa-West Coast 41.04
2 Dutton, Lucy W12 UwscSquads 39.64
3 Hanson, Tessa W14 Uwa-West Coast 37.88
4 O'Sullivan, Zach M11 Uwa-West Coast 36.87
5 Dorrington, Taj M11 Uwa-West Coast 37.38
6  O'Sullivan, Luke M13 Uwa-West Coast 37.90
7 Morphett, Jonathon M14 Uwa-West Coast 39.90
8 Wheadon, Chloe W13 Uwa-West Coast 41.13
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Gstaettner, Heidi W12 Uwa-West Coast 36.81
2 Payne, Remy M14 Uwa-West Coast 35.72
3 Kruger, Blair M13 Uwa-West Coast 34.06
4 Nowrojee, Hayley W14 Uwa-West Coast 32.19
5 Pierce-Jones, Nathan M14 Uwa-West Coast 33.82
6 Danholt, Ava W13 Uwa-West Coast 35.15
7 Lawler, James M14 Uwa-West Coast 35.96
8 Chua, Ethan M14 Uwa-West Coast 36.83
Event 10 Mixed 10 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals
1 Ptolemy, Audrey W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
2 Kruger, Blair M13 Uwa-West Coast 3:14.92
3 Van Selm, Natalie W13 Uwa-West Coast 2:55.97
4  Mercer, Jasmine W14 Uwa-West Coast 2:45.80
5 Bell, Ruby W13 Uwa-West Coast 2:55.32
6 Morphett, Jonathon M14 Uwa-West Coast 3:10.84
7  Drain, Alex M11 Uwa-West Coast 4:05.86
8

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
1
2 Cross, Delta W11 Uwa-West Coast 1:22.29
3 Hodge, Charlie M15 Uwa-West Coast 1:09.86
4 Hewlett, Ryan M16 Uwa-West Coast 59.64
5 Chen, Liviya W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:09.10
6 McCaul, Helen W12 Uwa-West Coast 1:15.05
7 Donnan, Jorja W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
8

Event 12 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f11 Finals
1 Wilsoncroft, Reef M9  Uwsc Squads NT
2 Hodge, Jack M9  Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Smart, Henry M8 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Chen, Qiana W9  Uwa-West Coast 50.24
5 Smart, Sarah W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
6  Hardy, Gracie W9  Uwa-West Coast NT
7 Gompertz, Zara W7  Uwa-West Coast NT
8

Heat 2 of11 Finals
1 Douglas, Jack M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
2 Davis, Eddie M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Boyce Cam, Thomas M11 Uwsc Squads NT
4 McIntosh, Hamish M11 Uwa-West Coast 43.97
5 Wilsoncroft, Coco W11 UwscSquads NT
6  Smith, Olive W10 UwscSquads NT
7  Gompertz, Sasha W10 Uwsc Squads NT
8 Seaby, Eva W10 UwscSquads NT

Heat 3 of 11 Finals
1 Hardy, Izzie W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
2 Tran, Ryan M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Smart, Edward M12 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Davis, Charlie M13 Uwsc Squads NT
5 Bhujbal, Kshipra W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
6 McGlew, Christian M12 Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Liu, Amy W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
8 Douglas, Cardy M11 Uwa-West Coast NT

Heat 4 of 11 Finals
1 Rogers, Jai M9  Uwa-West Coast 42.87
2 Massey, Daniel M10 Uwa-West Coast 40.02
3 Lamb, Audrey W11 UwscSquads 39.74
4 Paton, Izaac M12 Uwa-West Coast 39.40
5 Tan, Milla W11 Uwa-West Coast 39.49
6 Bell, Olivia W10 Uwa-West Coast 39.87
7  Nicol, Tom M10 Uwa-West Coast 40.76
8 Drain, Alex M11 Uwa-West Coast 43.85
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Heat 5 Finals (#12 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

1
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Raubenheimer, Kainu
Kuan, William
Wheadon, Rhys
Cappati, Sophie
Reynolds, Alicia
Nielsen, Michaela
Gstaettner, Mia-Maria
Dua, Aarvi

6 of 11 Finals
Elliot, Ethan

Alger, Tiana

Rogers, Obi

Verleg, May
Valibhoy, Laila
Mignacca, Matthew
Dorrington, Tayleah
Zoric, Danilo

7 of 11 Finals
0'Sullivan, Zach
Zoric, Sonja
Wheadon, Chloe
Cross, Delta

Naylor, Morgan
O'Sullivan, Luke
0'Toole, Tighe
Trainor, Royce

8of 11 Finals
Dorrington, Taj
Sobkowiak, Thomasz
Dutton, Lucy
Lawler, James
Wong, Chloe
Hanson, Tessa
Veenhuis, Gaia
Danholt, Ava

9 of 11 Finals
Hewitt, Emily

Van Selm, Natalie
Wheadon, Grace
0'Grady, Ella
Harrison, Dana
Bornmann, James
Massey, Alice
Morphett, Jonathon
10 of 11 Finals
Naylor, Madison
Pierce-Jones, Nathan

Dhepnorrarat, Aoibhean

Chua, Ethan
Payne, Remy
Gstaettner, Heidi
Bell, Ruby

Fyneman, Braden

M10
M10
M11
w9
W12
W12
w9
W9

M13
w13
M12
W15
W11
M12
W13
M13

M11
W14
w13
Wi1
w13
M13
M11
M13

M11
M12
W12
M14
W13
W14
W16
w13

W15
w13
W14
W15
W14
M12
W12
M14

W13
M14
W14
M14
M14
w12
w13
M14

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwsc Squads

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast

38.66
37.83
37.59
36.14
37.16
37.59
38.03
39.11

35.14
34.55
34.49
34.37
34.38
34.50
34.85
35.39

33.47
32.86
32.64
32.51
32.53
32.78
33.12
33.84

32.24
31.99
31.66
31.57
31.63
31.72
32.19
32.45

31.32
31.23
31.07
30.56
31.03
31.14
31.28
31.50

30.19
29.99
29.72
28.56
29.41
29.93
30.05
30.19

Heat 11 of 11 Finals

1
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Petsos, Bianca
Hughes, Elizabeth
Prentice, Stefan
Hewlett, Ryan
Bell, Jacob
Janekovic, Juraj
Nowrojee, Josh
Kruger, Blair

W13
w16
M20
M16
M17
M17
M15
M13

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

28.08
27.29
24.83
24.13
24.66
24.88
27.70
28.16



